

Executive Board

John Kazanjian Retired-PBSO President

Ernest W. George Retired-WPBPD Executive Director

Greg Allen
Palm Beach Gardens PD
Vice-President

Meer Deen Delray Beach PD Treasurer

Mike Kennedy PBSO Secretary

Ken Youndblood MCSO Sgt.-at-Arms

PALM BEACH COUNTY POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSOCIATION, INC.

2100 N. Florida Mango Road • West Palm Beach, FL 33409-6400 • (561) 689-3745 • (561) 687-0154 Fax www.pbcpba.org

AUTHORIZATION FOR DIRECT PAYMENT VIA ACH (ACH DEBIT)

Direct Payment via ACH is the transfer of funds from a consumer account for the
purpose of making a payment.
I (we) authorize Palm Beach County Police Benevolent Association, Inc. ("PBA") to electronically debit my (our) account (and, if necessary, electronically credit my (our) account to correct erroneous debits) as follows:
☐ Checking Account / ☐ Savings Account (select one) at the depository financial institution named below ("DEPOSITORY"). I (we) agree that ACH transactions I (we) authorize comply with all applicable law.
Depository Name
Routing Number Account Number
Routing Number Account Number (Please Print Clearly) (Please Print Clearly)
Amount (Please call 561-689-3745 for the amount) & Frequency of debit(s) – SELECT ONE.
\$/ monthly on 1st of the month
\$ / quarterly (1/1 - 4/1 - 7/1 - 10/1)
\$/ annually (January 1 st)
I (we) understand that this authorization will remain in full force and effect until I (we) notify PBA $\underline{\textit{in}}$
writing that I (we) wish to revoke this authorization. I (we) understand that PBA requires at least 1
week prior notice to by mail to 2100 North Florida Mango Road, West Palm Beach, FL 33409 in
order to cancel this authorization.
Name(s)(Please Print Clearly)
Member # or Social Security Number
Signature(s)
Date